Position Other Positions Held
Staff Physician

Nurse Practitioner

Senior Public Health Nurse
Ambulatory Care Nurse

Nurse Practitioner

Public Health Nurse

Nurse Practitioner
Community Worker I

Patient Services Assistant I
Medical Services Assistant |l
Community Worker |l

Medical Services Assistant I
Lead Patient Services Assistant

Ambulatory Care Nurse

Community Worker |l

County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Ph Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph Mobile Outreach
Clinic
Ph Mobile Outreach
Clinic

Total Wages

$289,692

$168,872

$143,535

$137,884

$104,167

$100,282

$86,312

$80,044

$65,655

$61,884

$61,303

$60,983

$59,974

$51,887

$18,731

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$64,458

$76,548

$60,035

$53,408

$7,724

$4,636

$44,217

$49,970

$35,466

$19,636

$38,352

$38,914

$29,205

$24,626

$31,040



