Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Physician		San Mateo County	Ph Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$289,692	\$64,458
Nurse Practitioner		San Mateo County	Ph Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$168,872	\$76,548
Senior Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Ph Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$143,535	\$60,035
Ambulatory Care Nurse		San Mateo County	Ph Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$137,884	\$53,408
Nurse Practitioner		San Mateo County	Ph Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$104,167	\$7,724
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Ph Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$100,282	\$4,636
Nurse Practitioner		San Mateo County	Ph Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$86,312	\$44,217
Community Worker II		San Mateo County	Ph Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$80,044	\$49,970
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Ph Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$65,655	\$35,466
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Ph Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$61,884	\$19,636
Community Worker II		San Mateo County	Ph Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$61,303	\$38,352
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Ph Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$60,983	\$38,914
Lead Patient Services Assistant		San Mateo County	Ph Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$59,974	\$29,205
Ambulatory Care Nurse		San Mateo County	Ph Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$51,887	\$24,626
Community Worker II		San Mateo County	Ph Mobile Outreach Clinic	\$18,731	\$31,040